La Center School District
Non-Represented Wages - 2016/17 PROPOSED

JOB CLASSIFICATIONS

FOOD SERVICE
Supervisor

FACILITY SUPPORT
Maintenance Supervisor

OPERATIONS SUPPORT

Personnel
Accounts Payable
Payroll

SPECIAL PROGRAMS
ASK Director

ASK Coordinator

ASK Sub./Assistant

ASK Billing

Community Ed. Director

SECRETARIAL

Superintendent's Assistant
District Receptionist

Rate

$21.06

$27.08

$22.70
$22.29
$23.33

$21.06
$17.89
$15.21
$17.89
$18.12

$23.20
$18.12

$18.95

$24.37

$20.43
$20.06
$21.00

$18.95
$16.10
$13.69
$16.10
$16.31

$20.88
$16.31

$21.48

$27.62

$23.16
$22.74
$23.80

$21.48
$18.25
$15.52
$18.25
$18.48

$23.66
$18.48

$21.91

$28.17

$23.62
$23.19
$24.28

$21.91
$18.61
$15.83
$18.61
$18.85

$24.13
$18.85

$22.35

$28.74

$24.09
$23.66
$24.76

$22.35
$18.99
$16.14
$18.99
$19.23

$24.62
$19.23

$22.79

$29.31

$24.57
$24.13
$25.26

$22.79
$19.37
$16.47
$19.37
$19.61

$25.11
$19.61

$23.25

$29.90

$25.06
$24.61
$25.76

$23.25
$19.75
$16.80
$19.75
$20.01

$25.61
$20.01

$23.71

$30.50

$25.57
$25.11
$26.28

$23.71
$20.15
$17.13
$20.15
$20.41

$26.12
$20.41

90% Rate* 1year 3years 5years10 yearsl5 years20 years25 years

$24.19

$31.11

$26.08
$25.61
$26.80

$24.19
$20.55
$17.47
$20.55
$20.81

$26.65
$20.81

May 19th, 2016



