La Center School District Non-Represented Wages - 2016/17 PROPOSED

JOB CLASSIFICATIONS	Rate 90% Rate* 1 year 3 years 5 years 10 years15 years20 years25 years								
FOOD SERVICE Supervisor	\$21.06	\$18.95	\$21.48	\$21.91	\$22.35	\$22.79	\$23.25	\$23.71	\$24.19
FACILITY SUPPORT Maintenance Supervisor	\$27.08	\$24.37	\$27.62	\$28.17	\$28.74	\$29.31	\$29.90	\$30.50	\$31.11
OPERATIONS SUPPORT									
Personnel	\$22.70	\$20.43	\$23.16	\$23.62	\$24.09	\$24.57	\$25.06	\$25.57	\$26.08
Accounts Payable	\$22.29	\$20.06	\$22.74	\$23.19	\$23.66	\$24.13	\$24.61	\$25.11	\$25.61
Payroll	\$23.33	\$21.00	\$23.80	\$24.28	\$24.76	\$25.26	\$25.76	\$26.28	\$26.80
SPECIAL PROGRAMS									
ASK Director	\$21.06	\$18.95	\$21.48	\$21.91	\$22.35	\$22.79	\$23.25	\$23.71	\$24.19
ASK Coordinator	\$17.89	\$16.10	\$18.25	\$18.61	\$18.99	\$19.37	\$19.75	\$20.15	\$20.55
ASK Sub./Assistant	\$15.21	\$13.69	\$15.52	\$15.83	\$16.14	\$16.47	\$16.80	\$17.13	\$17.47
ASK Billing	\$17.89	\$16.10	\$18.25	\$18.61	\$18.99	\$19.37	\$19.75	\$20.15	\$20.55
Community Ed. Director	\$18.12	\$16.31	\$18.48	\$18.85	\$19.23	\$19.61	\$20.01	\$20.41	\$20.81
SECRETARIAL									
Superintendent's Assistant	\$23.20	\$20.88	\$23.66	\$24.13	\$24.62	\$25.11	\$25.61	\$26.12	\$26.65
District Receptionist	\$18.12	\$16.31	\$18.48	\$18.85	\$19.23	\$19.61	\$20.01	\$20.41	\$20.81